—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Superintendent
Deputy Superintenden
Assistant Superinten
Director/Human Resou
Principal Middle Sch
Principal Alt Ed
Principal High Schoo
Principal Elementary
Principal

Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Director/Assessment
Coordinator - Credit
Principal Elementary
Principal Elementary
Director/Student Sup
Technology Coordinat
Principal Middle Sch
Principal Assistant
Principal Assistant
Principal Assistant
Coordinator - Early
Cordinator Proff Dev
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
School Psychologist
School Psychologist
Teacher High School
School Psychologist
Teacher High School
Teacher Middle Schoo

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified

Snowline Joint Unified

Department

Superintendent Administration

Curriculum Administration

Business Administration

Personnel Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration

Site Administration
Site Administration
Site Administration

Site Administration

Curriculum Administration

Instruction
Site Administration

Site Administration

Curriculum Administration

Site Administration
Site Administration
Site Administration
Site Administration
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Special Education
Special Education
Instruction

Special Education

Instruction

Total Wages

$175,146
$161,652
$138,441
$131,399
$127,983
$125,949
$125,646
$125,584
$123,949
$120,949
$120,913
$120,189
$119,878
$118,722
$118,722
$118,472
$115,803
$115,530
$113,842
$112,642
$107,721
$102,758
$102,534
$102,251
$102,185
$100,382
$100,102

$99,374

$99,282

$99,195

$99,051



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Cordinator It Planni
Principal Assistant
Director Grounds/Mai
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher Middle Schoo
Principal Assistant
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Eagle Summit
Teacher On Assignmen
Teacher High School
Teacher On Assignmen
School Psychologist
Teacher High School
Dean High School
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Administrator Of Stu
Counselor - High Sch
Teacher On Assignmen
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Middle Schoo
Teacher On Assignmen
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Middle Schoo
Speech Therapist
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher Middle Schoo
Teacher High School

Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified

Snowline Joint Unified

Instruction
Support Services
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

Special Education
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Business Administration
Pupil Services
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

$97,797
$97,222
$96,992
$96,833
$96,368
$95,983
$95,072
$94,724
$94,601
$94,592
$94,495
$94,414
$94,225
$93,882
$93,547
$93,403
$93,283
$93,149
$92,803
$92,747
$92,700
$92,611
$92,414
$92,256
$92,237
$91,956
$91,933
$91,916
$91,782
$91,460
$91,443
$91,201



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher Middle Schoo
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary
Speech Therapist
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Snowline Vir
Teacher Elementary
Counselor Middle Sch
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
Teacher Middle Schoo
Teacher Middle Schoo
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher High School
School Psychologist
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Eagle Summit
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Middle Schoo
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Middle Schoo
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Middle Schoo

Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified

Snowline Joint Unified

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

$91,106
$91,057
$91,031
$91,006
$90,898
$90,756
$90,705
$90,391
$90,256
$90,256
$90,256
$90,256
$90,256
$90,256
$90,256
$90,256
$90,256
$90,164
$89,990
$89,887
$89,788
$89,781
$89,741
$89,670
$89,620
$89,605
$89,237
$89,014
$88,883
$88,706
$88,685
$88,389



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher High School
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified
Snowline Joint Unified

Snowline Joint Unified

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

$88,356
$88,356
$88,245
$88,220
$88,220



