	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Snowline Joint Unified	Superintendent Administration	\$175,146
2.	Deputy Superintenden		Snowline Joint Unified	Curriculum Administration	\$161,652
3.	Assistant Superinten		Snowline Joint Unified	Business Administration	\$138,441
4.	Director/Human Resou		Snowline Joint Unified	Personnel Administration	\$131,399
5.	Principal Middle Sch		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$127,983
6.	Principal Alt Ed		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$125,949
7.	Principal High Schoo		Snowline Joint Unified		\$125,646
8.	Principal Elementary		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$125,584
9.	Principal		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$123,949
10.	Principal Elementary		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$120,949
11.	Principal Elementary		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$120,913
12.	Director/Assessment		Snowline Joint Unified	Curriculum Administration	\$120,189
13.	Coordinator - Credit		Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$119,878
14.	Principal Elementary		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$118,722
15.	Principal Elementary		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$118,722
16.	Director/Student Sup		Snowline Joint Unified		\$118,472
17.	Technology Coordinat		Snowline Joint Unified	Curriculum Administration	\$115,803
18.	Principal Middle Sch		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$115,530
19.	Principal Assistant		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$113,842
20.	Principal Assistant		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$112,642
21.	Principal Assistant		Snowline Joint Unified	Site Administration	\$107,721
22.	Coordinator - Early		Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$102,758
23.	Cordinator Proff Dev		Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$102,534
24.	Teacher High School		Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$102,251
25.	Teacher High School		Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$102,185
26.	School Psychologist		Snowline Joint Unified	Special Education	\$100,382
27.	School Psychologist		Snowline Joint Unified	Special Education	\$100,102
28.	Teacher High School		Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$99,374
29.	School Psychologist		Snowline Joint Unified	Special Education	\$99,282
30.	Teacher High School		Snowline Joint Unified		\$99,195
31.	Teacher Middle Schoo		Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$99,051

32.	Cordinator It Planni	Snowline Joint Unified		\$97,797
33.	Principal Assistant	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$97,222
34.	Director Grounds/Mai	Snowline Joint Unified	Support Services	\$96,992
35.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$96,833
36.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$96,368
37.	Teacher Middle Schoo	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$95,983
38.	Principal Assistant	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$95,072
39.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$94,724
40.	Teacher Eagle Summit	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$94,601
41.	Teacher On Assignmen	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$94,592
42.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$94,495
43.	Teacher On Assignmen	Snowline Joint Unified		\$94,414
44.	School Psychologist	Snowline Joint Unified	Special Education	\$94,225
45.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$93,882
46.	Dean High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$93,547
47.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$93,403
48.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$93,283
49.	Administrator Of Stu	Snowline Joint Unified	Business Administration	\$93,149
50.	Counselor - High Sch	Snowline Joint Unified	Pupil Services	\$92,803
51.	Teacher On Assignmen	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$92,747
52.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$92,700
53.	Teacher Middle Schoo	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$92,611
54.	Teacher On Assignmen	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$92,414
55.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$92,256
56.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$92,237
57.	Teacher Middle Schoo	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$91,956
58.	Speech Therapist	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$91,933
59.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$91,916
60.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$91,782
61.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$91,460
62.	Teacher Middle Schoo	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$91,443
63.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$91,201

64.	Teacher Middle Schoo	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$91,106
65.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$91,057
66.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$91,031
67.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$91,006
68.	Speech Therapist	Snowline Joint Unified		\$90,898
69.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$90,756
70.	Teacher Snowline Vir	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$90,705
71.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$90,391
72.	Counselor Middle Sch	Snowline Joint Unified		\$90,256
73.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$90,256
74.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$90,256
75.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified		\$90,256
76.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$90,256
77.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$90,256
78.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$90,256
79.	Teacher Middle Schoo	Snowline Joint Unified		\$90,256
80.	Teacher Middle Schoo	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$90,256
81.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$90,164
82.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$89,990
83.	Teacher High School	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$89,887
84.	School Psychologist	Snowline Joint Unified		\$89,788
85.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$89,781
86.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$89,741
87.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$89,670
88.	Teacher Eagle Summit	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$89,620
89.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$89,605
90.	Teacher Middle Schoo	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$89,237
91.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$89,014
92.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$88,883
93.	Teacher Middle Schoo	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$88,706
94.	Teacher Elementary	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$88,685
95.	Teacher Middle Schoo	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$88,389

96.	Teacher Elementary	9	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$88,356
97.	Teacher Elementary	9	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$88,356
98.	Teacher High School	9	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$88,245
99.	Teacher Elementary	9	Snowline Joint Unified	Instruction	\$88,220
100.	Teacher Elementary	9	Snowline Joint Unified		\$88,220